Goodfellas 14

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:10pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

We are still here

Gremlins

The Walking Dead

Friday the 13th

| know what you did last summer
JAWS

Phantasm

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

We are still here

The Walking Dead

Friday the 13th

| know what you did last summer
JAWS

Phantasm

Nightmare on Elm Street

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

We are still here

Friday the 13th

| know what you did last summer
JAWS

Phantasm

Nightmare on Elm Street
Silence of the Lambs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

We are still here

| know what you did last summer
JAWS

Phantasm

Nightmare on Elm Street
Silence of the Lambs

Children of the Corn

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
We are still here

JAWS

Phantasm

Nightmare on Elm Street
Silence of the Lambs
Children of the Corn
HELLRAISER

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
We are still here
Phantasm

Nightmare on Elm Street
Silence of the Lambs
Children of the Corn
HELLRAISER

IT gonna get ya

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
We are still here

82
101
108
112
107
105

87

106
100
65
120
104
69
90

7
125
105
113

81

89

98

66
125

97
145
103
133
171

56
90
75
88
91
124
101

65
86
103
123
185
82
71

73

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Wolfman

V/IHIS

IT gonna get ya
HELLRAISER

Children of the Corn
Silence of the Lambs
Nightmare on EIm Street

Gremlins

Wolfman

VIHIS

IT gonna get ya
HELLRAISER
Children of the Corn
Silence of the Lambs

The Walking Dead
Gremlins

Wolfman

V/IHIS

IT gonna get ya
HELLRAISER
Children of the Corn

Friday the 13th
The Walking Dead
Gremlins

Wolfman

V/H/IS

IT gonna get ya
HELLRAISER

| know what you did last summer
Friday the 13th

The Walking Dead

Gremlins

Wolfman

V/HIS

IT gonna get ya

JAWS

| know what you did last summer
Friday the 13th

The Walking Dead

Gremlins

Wolfman

V/HIS

Phantasm

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

91
97
89
98
130
118
99

130
127
78
81
98
89
118

109
131
99
68
99
102
78

89
130
144
128

91

89
121

76
105
118

78
104
161

7

50
92
61
86
132
80
116

71

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Goodfellas 14 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:10pm ET

Nightmare on Elm Street 135 Vs JAWS 85
Silence of the Lambs 105 Vs | know what you did last summer 134
Children of the Corn 94 Vs Friday the 13th 76
HELLRAISER 44 VS The Walking Dead 66
IT gonna get ya 128 Vs Gremlins 102
V/HIS 121 VS Wolfman 89

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

We are still here 99 Vs Nightmare on EIm Street 89
Silence of the Lambs 118 Vs Phantasm 72
Children of the Corn 114 Vs JAWS 90
HELLRAISER 65 VS I know what you did last summer 115
IT gonna get ya 121 Vs Friday the 13th 86
V/HIS 115 Vs The Walking Dead 107
Wolfman 107 Vs Gremlins 150

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

We are still here 107 Vs Silence of the Lambs 115
Children of the Corn 97 Vs Nightmare on Elm Street 132
HELLRAISER 83 Vs Phantasm 70
IT gonna get ya 68 VS JAWS 113
V/HIS 97 Vs | know what you did last summer 102
Wolfman 84 Vs Friday the 13th 60
Gremlins 80 VS The Walking Dead 93

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

We are still here 84 Vs Children of the Corn 154
HELLRAISER 71 VS Silence of the Lambs 113
IT gonna get ya 82 Vs Nightmare on Elm Street 71
V/HIS 71 Vs Phantasm 135
Wolfman 99 Vs JAWS 127
Gremlins 94 Vs | know what you did last summer 84
The Walking Dead 119 Vs Friday the 13th 96

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Friday the 13th 92 Vs | know what you did last summer 136
We are still here 76 Vs HELLRAISER 69
IT gonna get ya 62 VS Children of the Corn 111
V/IHIS 78 Vs Silence of the Lambs 119
Wolfman 70 VS Nightmare on EIm Street 103
Gremlins 86 Vs Phantasm 166
The Walking Dead 101 VS JAWS 116

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

We are still here 72 Vs IT gonna get ya 76
V/HIS 106 Vs HELLRAISER 91
Wolfman 86 Vs Children of the Corn 111
Gremlins 94 VS Silence of the Lambs 144
The Walking Dead 118 Vs Nightmare on Elm Street 100
Friday the 13th 105 Vs Phantasm 64
I know what you did last summer 74 Vs JAWS 93

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

We are still here 95 VS V/IHIS 71
Wolfman 72 Vs IT gonna get ya 76
Gremlins 99 VS HELLRAISER 118

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Goodfellas 14 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:10pm ET

The Walking Dead 77 Vs Children of the Corn 97
Friday the 13th 60 Vs Silence of the Lambs 78
I know what you did last summer 116 Vs Nightmare on Elm Street 61
JAWS 93 S Phantasm 64

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

We are still here 85 Vs Wolfman 68
Gremlins 42 VS V/HIS 128
The Walking Dead 102 Vs IT gonna get ya 74
Friday the 13th 50 Vs HELLRAISER 90
I know what you did last summer 81 Vs Children of the Corn 108
JAWS 109 Vs Silence of the Lambs 122
Phantasm 106 Vs Nightmare on Elm Street 106

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

We are still here 101 Vs Gremlins 88
The Walking Dead 82 Vs Wolfman 122
Friday the 13th 58 Vs V/HIS 53
I know what you did last summer 65 Vs IT gonna get ya 69
JAWS 77 Vs HELLRAISER 112
Phantasm 81 Vs Children of the Corn 74
Nightmare on EIm Street 39 Vs Silence of the Lambs 95

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

We are still here 72 Vs The Walking Dead 102
Friday the 13th 72 VS Gremlins 52
I know what you did last summer 100 Vs Wolfman 115
JAWS 117 Vs V/HIS 122
Phantasm 88 VS IT gonna get ya 72
Nightmare on EIm Street 112 VS HELLRAISER 67
Silence of the Lambs 133 Vs Children of the Corn 136

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

We are still here 90 VS Friday the 13th 87
I know what you did last summer 77 Vs The Walking Dead 83
JAWS 76 Vs Gremlins 96
Phantasm 96 Vs Wolfman 77
Nightmare on EIm Street 77 Vs V/HIS 66
Silence of the Lambs 101 Vs IT gonna get ya 123
Children of the Corn 95 VS HELLRAISER 64

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



