

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Week I - NFL Week I We are still here	82	VS	Wolfman	91
Gremlins	101	vs vs	V/H/S	97
The Walking Dead	101	VS	IT gonna get ya	89
Friday the 13th	112	VS	HELLRAISER	98
I know what you did last summer	107	VS	Children of the Corn	130
JAWS	105	VS	Silence of the Lambs	118
Phantasm	87	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	99
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
We are still here	106	VS	Gremlins	130
The Walking Dead	100	VS	Wolfman	127
Friday the 13th	65	VS	V/H/S	78
I know what you did last summer	120	VS	IT gonna get ya	81
JAWS	104	VS	HELLRAISER	98
Phantasm	69	VS	Children of the Corn	89
Nightmare on Elm Street	90	VS	Silence of the Lambs	118
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Week 3 - Ni L Week 3	77	VS	The Walking Dead	109
Friday the 13th	125	VS VS	Gremlins	131
I know what you did last summer	105	V3 VS	Wolfman	99
JAWS	113	VS VS	V/H/S	68
Phantasm	81	VS VS	IT gonna get ya	99
Nightmare on Elm Street	89	VS	HELLRAISER	102
Silence of the Lambs	98	VS	Children of the Corn	78
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
We are still here	66	VS	Friday the 13th	89
I know what you did last summer	125	VS	The Walking Dead	130
JAWS	97	VS	Gremlins	144
Phantasm	145	VS	Wolfman	128
Nightmare on Elm Street	103	VS	V/H/S	91
Silence of the Lambs	133	VS	IT gonna get ya	89
Children of the Corn	171	VS	HELLRAISER	121
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
We are still here	56	VS	I know what you did last summer	76
JAWS	90	VS	Friday the 13th	105
Phantasm	75	VS	The Walking Dead	118
Nightmare on Elm Street	88	VS	Gremlins	78
Silence of the Lambs	91	VS	Wolfman	104
Children of the Corn	124	VS	V/H/S	161
HELLRAISER	101	VS	IT gonna get ya	77
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	0.5			=0
We are still here	65	VS	JAWS	50
Phantasm	86	VS	I know what you did last summer	92
Nightmare on Elm Street	103	VS	Friday the 13th	61
Silence of the Lambs	123	VS	The Walking Dead	86
Children of the Corn	185	VS	Gremlins	132
	82	VS	Wolfman	80
IT gonna get ya	71	VS	V/H/S	116
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
We are still here	73	vs	Phantasm	71



Nightmare on Elm Street	135	VS	JAWS	8
Silence of the Lambs	105	VS	I know what you did last summer	13
Children of the Corn	94	VS	Friday the 13th	7
HELLRAISER	44	VS	The Walking Dead	6
IT gonna get ya	128	VS	Gremlins	10
V/H/S	121	VS	Wolfman	8
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
We are still here	99	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	8
Silence of the Lambs	118	VS	Phantasm	7
Children of the Corn	114	VS	JAWS	9 11
HELLRAISER	65	VS	I know what you did last summer	
T gonna get ya	121	VS	Friday the 13th	8
V/H/S	115	VS	The Walking Dead	10
Wolfman	107	VS	Gremlins	15
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ne are still here	107	VS	Silence of the Lambs	11
Children of the Corn	97	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	1:
HELLRAISER	83	VS	Phantasm	7
T gonna get ya	68	VS	JAWS	11
//H/S	97	VS	I know what you did last summer	1(
Nolfman	84	VS	Friday the 13th	
Gremlins	80	VS	The Walking Dead	ę
Veek 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ve are still here	84	VS	Children of the Corn	1:
IELLRAISER	71	VS	Silence of the Lambs	1
T gonna get ya	82	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	
//H/S	71	VS	Phantasm	1
Volfman	99	VS	JAWS	1
Gremlins	94	VS	I know what you did last summer	
The Walking Dead	119	VS	Friday the 13th	ę
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Friday the 13th	92	VS	I know what you did last summer	1:
Ve are still here	76	VS	HELLRAISER	(
T gonna get ya	62	VS	Children of the Corn	1
//H/S	78	VS	Silence of the Lambs	1
Volfman	70	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	10
Gremlins	86	VS	Phantasm	10
The Walking Dead	101	VS	JAWS	1'
Neek 12 - NFL Week 12				
We are still here	72	VS	IT gonna get ya	
//H/S	106	VS	HELLRAISER	
Volfman	86	VS	Children of the Corn	1
Gremlins	94	VS	Silence of the Lambs	1
The Walking Dead	118	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	1
Friday the 13th know what you did last summer	105 74	VS	Phantasm JAWS	
NIOW WHAT YOU UIU IAST SUITITIET	14	VS	57440	
Neek 13 - NFL Week 13	05			
Ne are still here Nolfman	95 72	VS	V/H/S	
	72	VS	IT gonna get ya	1
Gremlins	99	VS	HELLRAISER	

RealTime Fantasy Sports

## **Goodfellas 14**

				•
The Walking Dead	77	VS	Children of the Corn	97
Friday the 13th	60	VS	Silence of the Lambs	78
I know what you did last summer	116	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	61
JAWS	93	VS	Phantasm	64
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
We are still here	85	VS	Wolfman	68
Gremlins	42	VS	V/H/S	128
The Walking Dead	102	VS	IT gonna get ya	74
Friday the 13th	50	VS	HELLRAISER	90
I know what you did last summer	81	VS	Children of the Corn	108
JAWS	109	VS	Silence of the Lambs	122
Phantasm	106	VS	Nightmare on Elm Street	106
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
We are still here	101	VS	Gremlins	88
The Walking Dead	82	VS	Wolfman	122
Friday the 13th	58	VS	V/H/S	53
I know what you did last summer	65	VS	IT gonna get ya	69
JAWS	77	VS	HELLRAISER	112
Phantasm	81	VS	Children of the Corn	74
Nightmare on Elm Street	39	VS	Silence of the Lambs	95
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
We are still here	72	VS	The Walking Dead	102
Friday the 13th	72	VS	Gremlins	52
I know what you did last summer	100	VS	Wolfman	115
JAWS	117	VS	V/H/S	122
Phantasm	88	VS	IT gonna get ya	72
Nightmare on Elm Street	112	VS	HELLRAISER	67
Silence of the Lambs	133	VS	Children of the Corn	136
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
We are still here	90	VS	Friday the 13th	87
I know what you did last summer	77	VS	The Walking Dead	83
JAWS	76	VS	Gremlins	96
Phantasm	96	VS	Wolfman	77
Nightmare on Elm Street	77	VS	V/H/S	66
Silence of the Lambs	101	VS	IT gonna get ya	123
Children of the Corn	95	VS	HELLRAISER	64